K1959
Magnetic sensors passive sensors, miniature design
© HEINRICH KIPP WERK GmbH & Co. KG www.kipp.com · info@kipp.com 1/3
Item description/product images
Description
Material:
Housing aluminium.
Cable sheath PVC.

Drawing reference:
1) Sine before cosine
2) Active measuring surface
3) Magnetic tape
K1959
Magnetic sensors passive sensors, miniature design
© HEINRICH KIPP WERK GmbH & Co. KG www.kipp.com · info@kipp.com 2/3
Drawings
K1959
Magnetic sensors passive sensors, miniature design
© HEINRICH KIPP WERK GmbH & Co. KG www.kipp.com · info@kipp.com 3/3
Drawings
Overview of items
Magnetic sensors, passive sensors, miniature design
Order No. P L H
K1959.00200 200 26,7 15
K1959.00500 500 26,7 15
K1959.01000 1000 26,7 15
K1959.02000 2000 26,7 15
K1959.05000 5000 26,7 15
K1959.10000 10000 26,7 15